
Turnip price in Punjab mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Turnip Harike APMC  6.50  650.00  700 -  600.00 2026-02-28

Turnip Adampur APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  800.00 2026-02-17

Turnip - Other Khanna APMC  7.00  700.00  700 -  700.00 2026-02-17

Turnip - Other Dera Baba Nanak APMC  2.92  292.00  292 -  292.00 2026-02-15

Turnip - Other Ahmedgarh APMC  9.00  900.00  1000 -  900.00 2026-02-09

Turnip Jalalabad APMC  5.00  500.00  500 -  500.00 2026-02-09

Turnip - Other Patti APMC  6.00  600.00  600 -  600.00 2026-02-08

Turnip Muktsar APMC  6.00  600.00  800 -  400.00 2026-02-05

Turnip Garh Shankar APMC  6.00  600.00  600 -  600.00 2026-01-26

Turnip Jalandhar City(Jalandhar) APMC  7.00  700.00  900 -  500.00 2026-01-16

Turnip - Other Gurdaspur APMC  5.00  500.00  500 -  500.00 2026-01-16

Turnip - Other Zira APMC  8.00  800.00  800 -  800.00 2026-01-15

Turnip - Other Ludhiana APMC  3.00  300.00  500 -  200.00 2026-01-14

Turnip - Other Dasuya APMC  6.00  600.00  600 -  600.00 2026-01-08

Turnip Bhogpur APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2026-01-08

Turnip - Other Shahkot APMC  3.00  300.00  300 -  300.00 2026-01-07

Turnip Bhulath APMC  7.50  750.00  800 -  700.00 2025-12-25

Turnip Bhulath (Nadala) APMC  7.50  750.00  800 -  700.00 2025-12-25

Turnip Amritsar(Amritsar Mewa Mandi) APMC  2.00  200.00  200 -  200.00 2025-12-24

Turnip - Other Sultanpur APMC  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2025-12-23

Turnip Bhikhiwind APMC  12.00  1,200.00  1200 -  1,200.00 2025-12-14

Turnip - Other Khadur Sahib(Fetehabad) APMC  6.00  600.00  600 -  600.00 2025-12-12

Turnip Bassi Pathana APMC  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2025-12-12

Turnip - Other Patti  28.00  2,800.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2025-11-06
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Turnip - Other Dhariwal  13.50  1,350.00  1480 -  1,300.00 2025-11-05

Turnip Harike  9.00  900.00  900 -  800.00 2025-11-02

Turnip - Other Dera Baba Nanak  18.00  1,800.00  1900 -  1,700.00 2025-11-01

Turnip Jalandhar City(Jalandhar)  18.00  1,800.00  2400 -  1,200.00 2025-10-31

Turnip - Other Gurdaspur  20.00  2,000.00  2200 -  1,800.00 2025-10-23

Turnip - Other Dharamkot  40.00  4,000.00  4000 -  4,000.00 2025-07-15

Turnip - Other Bilga  19.00  1,900.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-05-24

Turnip Ferozepur Cantt.  8.00  800.00  900 -  700.00 2025-04-10

Turnip - Other Malerkotla  5.00  500.00  600 -  400.00 2025-04-01

Turnip - Other Ludhiana  4.00  400.00  500 -  300.00 2025-03-28

Turnip - Other Sirhind  6.00  600.00  700 -  500.00 2025-03-27

Turnip Bassi Pathana  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2025-03-27

Turnip Mukerian(Talwara)  10.00  1,000.00  1200 -  800.00 2025-03-22

Turnip - Other Firozepur City  6.50  650.00  700 -  600.00 2025-03-19

Turnip Jalalabad  5.00  500.00  500 -  500.00 2025-03-12

Turnip - Other Tanda Urmur  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-03-07

Turnip - Other Garh Shankar  5.00  500.00  600 -  400.00 2025-03-05

Turnip - Other Ahmedgarh  8.00  800.00  850 -  800.00 2025-03-05

Turnip - Other Garh Shankar(Mahalpur)  11.00  1,100.00  1200 -  1,000.00 2025-03-04

Turnip - Other Sangrur  7.00  700.00  800 -  600.00 2025-03-04

Turnip - Other Barnala  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-02-28

Turnip - Other Bhogpur  8.00  800.00  800 -  800.00 2025-02-25

Turnip - Other Lohian Khas  4.00  400.00  500 -  300.00 2025-02-19

Turnip - Other Nawan Shahar(Subzi Mandi)  8.70  870.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-02-19

Turnip Faridkot  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-02-14

Turnip - Other Kot ise Khan  6.00  600.00  700 -  500.00 2025-02-13

Turnip - Other Khadur Sahib(Fetehabad)  4.00  400.00  400 -  300.00 2025-02-13
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Turnip - Other Mehta  6.00  600.00  600 -  600.00 2025-02-13

Turnip - Other Sultanpur  5.00  500.00  500 -  450.00 2025-02-12

Turnip - Other Jalalabad  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2025-02-06

Turnip F.G.Churian  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2025-01-31

Turnip Bhulath  9.70  970.00  1000 -  910.00 2025-01-30

Turnip - Other Lehra Gaga  18.00  1,800.00  2000 -  1,800.00 2025-01-30

Turnip Bhulath (Nadala)  9.80  980.00  1000 -  900.00 2025-01-23

Turnip Kapurthala  4.00  400.00  500 -  300.00 2025-01-21

Turnip Amritsar(Amritsar Mewa Mandi)  2.00  200.00  300 -  100.00 2025-01-17

Turnip - Other Morinda  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2025-01-16

Turnip - Other Naushera Pannuan  8.00  800.00  800 -  800.00 2025-01-16

Turnip Garh Shankar  6.00  600.00  700 -  500.00 2025-01-09

Turnip - Other Phagwara  4.74  474.00  1047 -  366.00 2025-01-08

Turnip Noor Mehal  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  1,000.00 2024-12-20

Turnip - Other Samrala  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2024-12-16

Turnip - Other Shahkot  9.00  900.00  1000 -  800.00 2024-12-03

Turnip Zira  7.00  700.00  800 -  600.00 2024-06-27

Turnip Ajnala  10.00  1,000.00  1050 -  950.00 2024-04-05

Turnip - Other Khanna  8.00  800.00  1000 -  500.00 2024-02-29

Turnip Sunam  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  700.00 2024-02-29

Turnip - Other Majitha  6.00  600.00  600 -  600.00 2024-02-26

Turnip Sahnewal  7.00  700.00  700 -  700.00 2024-02-09

Turnip - Other Dinanagar  10.00  1,000.00  1000 -  900.00 2024-01-30

Turnip - Other Lalru  12.00  1,200.00  1500 -  1,000.00 2024-01-15

Turnip Malout  12.00  1,200.00  1400 -  1,000.00 2024-01-08

Turnip Muktsar  5.00  500.00  600 -  400.00 2024-01-06

Turnip Hoshiarpur(Sham Churasi)  22.00  2,200.00  2400 -  2,000.00 2024-01-02

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/mehta
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sultanpur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/jalalabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/fgchurian
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bhulath
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lehra-gaga
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bhulath-nadala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kapurthala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/amritsar-amritsar-mewa-mandi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/morinda
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/naushera-pannuan
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/garh-shankar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/phagwara
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/noor-mehal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/samrala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shahkot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/zira
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/ajnala
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/khanna
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sunam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/majitha
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/sahnewal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/dinanagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/lalru
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/malout
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/muktsar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/turnip
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/hoshiarpur-sham-churasi


Turnip Batala  5.00  500.00  550 -  500.00 2023-12-29

Turnip Abohar  8.00  800.00  1000 -  546.00 2023-03-31
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